
White Force 
DETALS OF OUR GROUP COMPANIES 

Particulars 

Equity Capital 

WHITE FORCE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Reserves (Excluding 
Revaluation Reserve) 

Profit /(Loss) after Tax 
Earning per Share (Basic) 

|Earning per Share (Diluted) 
Net Worth available to equity 
shareholders 

Net Asset Value per share (Rs.) 

Sales/ Revenue from Operations)|184.52 

Particulars 

Equity Capital 
Reserves (Excluding 
|Revaluation Reserve) 

|0.45 

Profit /(Loss) after Tax 
Earning per Share (Basic) 
Earning per Share (Diluted) 
Net Worth available to equity 
shareholders 

0.45 

|4.54 

Temporary Staffing 

|4.54 

1.45 

14.48 

1 

Sales/ Revenue from Operations) |0.06 

|-0.03 

-0.03 
-0.3 

|-0.3 

GROUP COMPANY 

0.97 

Net Asset Value per share (Rs.) |9.7 

Financial Year 
2024 

Financial Year 
2024 

0.04 

51.7 

|0.29 

Recruitment 

2.86 

|2.86 

1.04 

HAPPIEST RESUME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
GROUP COMPANY 

10.39 

NA 

|NA 

|NA 

NA 

White 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

Financial 
Year 2023 

Financial 
Year 2023 

www.white-force.com | info@white-force.com 

(Amount in Lakhs) 

Payroll Processing 

|-0.25 

|2.66 

|0.04 
0.0035 1 

|0.04 

|0.75 

7.54 

NA 

NA 

(Amount in Lakhs) 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Force 

NA 

Financial 
Year 2022 

|NA 

White Force -Premium Brand of Happy Square Outsourcing Services Limited Has All Right Reserve. 
(Previously Known as Happy Square Outsourcing Services Private Limited). 
Regd. Address :1st Floor of Rajpal Tower, 240, Madan Mahal, Nagpur Road, 

Jabalpur(M.P.) 482001, Mob. : 6261900736, CIN: U80904MP2017PLCO43153 

Financial 
Year 2022 

Facility Management 
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