

WHITE FORCE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED GROUP COMPANY

(Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Financial Year 2024	Financial Year 2023	Financial Year 2022
Equity Capital	1	1	1
Reserves (Excluding	0.45	0.04	-0.25
Revaluation Reserve)			
Sales/ Revenue from Operations)	184.52	51.7	2.66
Profit /(Loss) after Tax	0.45	0.29	0.00351
Earning per Share (Basic)	4.54	2.86	0.04
Earning per Share (Diluted)	4.54	2.86	0.04
Net Worth available to equity	1.45	1.04	0.75
shareholders			
Net Asset Value per share (Rs.)	14.48	10.39	7.54

HAPPIEST RESUME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED GROUP COMPANY

(Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Financial Year 2024	Financial Year 2023	Financial Year 2022
Equity Capital	1	NA	NA
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-0.03	NA	NA
Sales/ Revenue from Operations)	0.06	NA	NA
Profit /(Loss) after Tax	-0.03	NA	NA
Earning per Share (Basic)	-0.3	NA	NA
Earning per Share (Diluted)	-0.3	NA	NA
Net Worth available to equity shareholders	0.97	NA	NA
Net Asset Value per share (Rs.)	9.7	NA	NA

www.white-force.com I info@white-force.com

White Force - Premium Brand of Happy Square Outsourcing Services Limited Has All Right Reserve.

(Previously Known as Happy Square Outsourcing Services Private Limited). Regd. Address:1st Floor of Rajpal Tower, 240, Madan Mahal, Nagpur Road,

Jabalpur(M.P.) 482001, Mob.: 6261900736, CIN: U80904MP2017PLC043153

Temporary Staffing